11/30/2023 07:16:17-PST

To: 18506176383

Page: 1/4



LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN BEST IN THE BAY LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help .

E=C - 1 2023

/2023 07:16:12 PST	To. 18506176383	Page: 2/4	From: Registered Agents Inc	Fax: 8134365208
	ARTICL	LES OF AMEND	MENT	
	ν.	ТО		
	ARTICL	ES OF ORGANIZ	LATION	
		OF		
Best in the	e Bay LLC			
	(<u>Name of the Limited Lial</u> (A Flor	bility Company as it now ar ada Limited Liability Compa	opears on our records.) (ny)	-
The Articles of Organiza	ation for this Limited Liability	Company were filed or	and	assigned
Florida document numb				
This amendment is subn	nitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name,	enter the new name of the li	mited liability compan	w here:	
The new name must be distin	nguishable and contain the words "I	imited Liability Company,"	the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation	"IL.C."
Enter new principal of	fices address, if applicable:	<u> </u>		
(Principal office addres	<u>s MUST BE A STREET AD</u>	DRESS)		
			2	
			ν" · ·	
Enter new mailing add	•••			
(Mailing address MAY)	<u>BE A POST OFFICE BOX)</u>			
B. If amending the reg	gistered agent and/or register	red office address on o	ur records, enter the name of the	new registered
agent and/or the new r	egistered office address here	2	ب د	
Name of New	Registered Agent:			
New Registere	d Office Address:		Florida street address	
		<i>F.11(C1</i>	FIGHAA MICH ANAICM	
			. Florida	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605. F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records: MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member <u>Title</u> Name Address **Type of Action** AMBR Carter, Jesse 7901 4th St N STE 300 三 凹 Add St. Petersburg, FL 33702 Change 7901 4th St N STE 300 AMBR Brown, Andrew ZI Add St. Petersburg, FL 33702 Remove _____ 🖸 Change _____ 🗆 Remove _____ Change _____ □Add _____ 🖾 Remove □Add DRemove □ Change □Add _ 🖸 Change

Page: 3/4

From: Registered Agents Inc.

Fex: 8134365206

11/30/2023 07:16:17 PST

To: 18506176383

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: _______(optional) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(b) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated November 30th	, 2023	
	Rebins Image	
·	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
Robin Jones		

Typed or printed name of signee